2011 GCFFY Animal Superintendents

Alpaca:

Nancy Rogers

989-838-2234
alpacafamilyfarm@yahoo.com
Beef:

Jake Braman

517-775-0245
brokenbfarms@hotmail.com 



Derek Hessbrook
989-620-7907
Cat:

Sheri Paksi

989-681-6421
scottnsheri@netzero.net
Dairy:

Doreen Slavik

989-838-4110
dslavik@edzone.net
Dog:

Martha Stellow

989-842-3694
mstellow@giresd.net
Feeder Beef
Nicole Whitmore
989-875-4965
whitmorehkl@yahoo.com
Goat:

Greg Ross

989-620-1986
ross@ispmgt.com
Horse:

Becky Hirschman
989-875-3355
becky_hirschman@hotmail.com
Pocket Pets:
Theresa Cole

989-875-2807
tcole@edzone.net
Poultry:

Clay Mills

989-763-1973
clmills@casair.net
Rabbit:

Gwen Zimmer

989-875-6564
woodstonetreefarm@frontier.net
Sheep:

Mike Moore

989-620-6656
moore.circlek@cmsinter.net
Swine:

Ben Pritchard

517-292-2242
bpritchard@michag.com
